Present simple tense

Part1: choose the best answer.

1) The Earth

the Sun every twelve month.

a. circle b. circles c. circled
2) Paul and Alice ________ their grandparents every Safurday.
a. visit b. had visited c. visited

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

)

In Thailand, the weather

8. was b. is c. is going
TikTok ____________ a frend among people of all ages.
a. becomes b. became c. is becoming
Eat your breakfast before you _______ out.

a go b. will go c. to go

Nowadays my father to work by bus.

a. goes b. went c. has gone

Whenever the old woman hears a sad story, she

a. wil weep b. would weep C. weeps
James always _______ up early.

a. wake b. wakes C. woke

My favorite fruit _________ mango

a is b. am C. are

Does Kevin _________ me?

a. remembers b. remember c. remembering

[ write a letter to my parents

a. yesterday b. last month c. every week

d. are circling

d. have visited

normally cold in December.

d. will be

d. has become

d. are going

d. gone

d. has wept

d. is waking

d. remembered

d. now
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12)

An exchange student at your school doesn’t to eat sticky rice

and mango.
a. love b. loves c. fo love d. is loving
13) Tony and Tom go to school __________.

14)

a. fomorrow b. now C. every week d. yesterday
The children w.eeeaa milk every morning.
a. drink b. drinks c. drinking d. drank

Part2: Fill in the blanks with the present simple tense of the verbs in parentheses.

15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)

24)

25)

Mary and her brother (speak) French very fluently.

His family (come) from America.

We all (study) ______________ Mathematics every day.

They always (play) tennis after school.

She never (cross)

This poison (destroy)

Miss. Suchada often (buy)

g 510 S to go to the airport to meet his mother.

BB e when he (hear) __________ of the old man’s death.
20 e the shops on her way to work.

The postman (wash) ____________ his hands and dries them on a towel.

- Don’t stop when you tired, stop when you are -
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